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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Depressed Baggage Service Road
Project Name: Reconstruction – O’Hare lnt’l Airport Contract Negotiator: ____Thomas Magno _____

Specification No.: 96111 Lead Department: Aviation

Conference Date: Wednesday, June 1, 2011 Conference Location: ORD CFO AAB – Conf. Room #1

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No.

Dave Blastick CARE Plus Av07002@cityofchicago.org 773-447-4869

Chuck Hawrys Rausch Construction c.hawryse@rauschconstruction.com 708-865-7300

Boris Volkov Reyes Group boris@reyesgroup.com 704-926-4483

Vadim Kontorvich Concrete Structures vkontorovich@concretestructures.net 630-293-5775

Don Dugan Rossi Contractors ddugan@rossicontractors.com 773-287-7545

Anna Galloway Rossi Contractors agalloway@rossicontractors.com 773-287-7545

Jim Kowalewski FH Paschen jkowalewski@fhpaschen.com 773-693-0064

Kyle Dietz FH Paschen kdietz@fhpaschen.com 773-693-0064

Joshua Bradley FH Paschen jbradley@fhpaschen.com 773-693-0064

Joe Pepsnik Chicagoland Paving Chicagoland1@sbcglobal.net 847-550-9681
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Maureen Kolkka CARE PLUS Amaureen.kolkka@cityofchicago.org 630-337-7712

Robert Rupert CARE PLUS robert.rupert@cityofchicago.org 773-447-3853

Greg Palis Chicago Dept of Aviation Av00984@cityofchicago.org 773-894-2402

Ken Lee Chicago Dept of Aviation Av00217@cityofchicago.org 773-686-3711

Ron Marsh CARE PLUS Av07072@cityofchicago.org 312-907-0920

John Murillo Knight Engineering jmurillo@knighteg.com 312-577-3379

Ron C. Tamason CARE PLUS av07073@cityofchicago.org 773-908-0771

Donovan Beech Dynacept Inc. dbeech@dynaceptinc.com 847-299-4848

Mark Leipold CARE PLUS Av07020@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3605

Mark Hurray CARE PLUS Mark.hurray@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3697

Dave Johnson CARE PLUS dave.johnson@cityofchicago.org 773-908-0324

Jamie Noe CARE PLUS Jamie.noe@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3694

Brian Rohde Divane Bros. brohde@divanebros.com 847-261-5220

Pat Nugent Aldridge Electric pnugent@aldridge.electric.com 847-276-1201
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Lisa Kleopa CARE PLUS Lisa.kleopa@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3828

Tom Magno Dept. of Procurement
Services tmagno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941

Matt Tierney Concrete Structures mtierney@concretestructures.net 630-293-5775

Jay Mann Pan-Oceanic Engineering jmann@panoceanicinc.com 773-601-8409

.


